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Light scanner, energetic BOSO00JP

Allgemeine Informationen
Products_Model

EAN

Producer

Producer-Model
Producer-Typ

min. Order

Class

Technische Informationen
Mit Zeitfunktion

Max. Ausgangsstrom

Breite des Sensors

Hohe des Sensors

Lange des Sensors
Spannungsart

ETO0/704767

Balluff
BOS00JP
BOS18KFPA1lLOCS4C

Lichttaster energetisch

100mA
18mm
81.5mm
18mm

Light scanner, energetic BOS00JP online kaufen
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